Lafferty Equipment Manufacturing, LLC
Installation & Operation Instructions
Model # 941624 · Recycle FPS Transfer System
# 224145
# 491643 / 491643-E
# 491648 / 491648-E
# 491645 / 491645-E
# 491653 / 491653-E
# 491654 / 491654-E
# 491656 / 491656-E
# 710756
# 710755
REQUIREMENTS
Chemical concentrate or ready to use solution